West Virginia Family Opens A Different Type Of Candle Company

Adoration Candles offers a cleaner burning candle free of dyes and chemicals. They even offer free shipping to anywhere in the United States.



Bridgeport, Nov 19, 2018 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Emory & Stephanie Oldaker are passionate about many things, but it wasn't until October 2018 when two of their passions came together to create Adoration Candles. First, they always had the desire of owning a business they could build together with their children. They owned several businesses in the past, but at the time, their children were too young to



understand what it took to actually build a business from the ground up and have the ability to participate in that process. Secondly, they always enjoyed scented candles (who doesn't) and have used them for decades from many different companies. So, together this husband and wife team made a commitment to launch a new business centered around a unique, high-quality candle line not just for their family and friends, but for candle lovers anywhere and everywhere. Thus, Adoration Candles was born!

Adoration Candles offers high-quality, premium coconut wax blend scented candles. "Our candles are individually hand-poured and beautifully showcased in double-wick 16 oz. Jars with hammered copper lids, as well as in our convenient, no mess, no fuss Melt Cups'" explained Oldaker.

"Once an order is placed, each candle is formulated, processed, cured and then shipped. Our candles don't set on a shelf for months, or even weeks waiting for someone to purchase them. We take pride in knowing our customers are getting a fresh, new candle every single time," says Oldaker.

Adoration Candles created a clean burning candle without dyes or chemicals using a premium coconut wax blend that's considered vegan. They also offer free shipping to anywhere in the United States.



Media Contact

Adoration Candles

support@adorationcandles.com

Source : Adoration Candles



See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/west-virginia-family-opens-a-different-type-of-candle-company-1617602366237160